——— e E——E P e — j
NOTES :- RELATED TO CGDCR-2017 THE BASIC REQUIREMENTS FOR FIRE SAFETY PREVENTION USE,UNIT,FLOOR AREA TABLE AREA TABLE LAYOUT PLAN (BLOCK-A) SHEET NO : 1/11
~ [T IS CERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENCE IS SURVEYED BY ME AND THE DIMENSIONS OF SRGTECTION GF HIGH-RISE BULDING IN AMC AND AUDA AREA BUILT UP AREA TABLE | BLOCKA | BLOCKB |  TOTAL | LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BLILDING ON
ALL SIDES OF PLOT AND PLOT AREA AS SHOWN IN PLAN ARE MEASURED BY ENGINEER ON T HYDRANT SYSTEM FLOOR BLOCK-A BLOCK-B BLOCK-A|BLOCK-B| TOTAL | BLOCK-A | BLOCK-B | TOTAL TR ST === e k. - F.P.NO : 80/1 OF T.P.S. NO. 52,(AMBALI) (DRAFT SANCTIONED)
; I:‘I,E%\I%?SEE}ENEQ Fuﬁfg 3?53335%8? Sgi\ﬁgg lgggﬂaﬁgﬁfﬁfﬁm AND MARGIN ONIOFF svitches located near the hose or hydrant oute, at esch floor for the main Fire-Pump at i i ONT_|UNIT | UNT_|FLOOR AREAFLOOR ARER| 2T BUILT UP AREA ON BASEVENTS 355120 | - I P MOJE N AMBAL) (':rﬁlflu%?{sgﬁl-\%'l?ggﬁ\(%'EZI‘IF\IQAEHBI\SJI)E?);!;BAD]
* the underground water tank with a capacity to discharge 900liters per minute at 3 bar pressure at | BASEMENT-2 PARKING — — s o i o z 2 By 3551.20 FC atiem & - - - : -
« THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAN HOLE IS VERIFIED BY ME ON SITE 4ise torrais Jsvs) otk b ingtilod i L BUILT UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR 697 84 697 84 1395.68 sy o8 iald =] , SCALE : 1.00 CM : 2.00 MT
AND PREMISES CAN GET DRAINAGE CONNECTION. ; Py H : 5 H by e ol i = = T = - & (i EUOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED WITH CONDITIAN THAT APPLIGAIT ANE o= & -
The Riser for the buildings exceeding 45 meters and above 45 meters height should not be of less ‘ - — = BUILT UP AREA ON 1st FLOOR 697.84 |  697.84 1395.68 Se 4 BEHTILL OBEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFIDAVITS PODUGED BY APPLICA USE ZONE AS PER RDP-2021 -
IT IS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO C.6.D.C.R 2017, ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING 120 st BT M A & o gt b cracind it bolum Fbslemachink, || s BOUG VA GNERATL, SEERR HETAING = e F ., : ~ | | ' 30770F AREA Ol 2nd FLOOR T e . b ¢ RESIDENTIAL- 2 (TWO) R2 AND TRANSIT ORIENTED ZONE (T0Z) OVERLAY DUE TO BRTS |
ARE CHECKED AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL 04 08 563.37 56337 | 112674 | i il 697.84 | 139568 RIS T PROVAL IS GIVEN ACCORDING TO MUNICIPAL COMMIFSIONER OFFICE 0
i R “ L S 2 y OT.-13/06/06. i .
. 'IT 1S GERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO. 44.3 OF THE C.G.D.C.R-2017 with a stop valve and a NRV to act as a Down-come. 1st FLOOR | o TBUILT UP AREA ON 3rd FLOOR 697 84 697 8 1395.68 e . 0 USE OF THE CONSTRUCTION :- RESIDENCE (DWELLING-3) |
R e ' One riser is required for every 1000 sq. Meters floor area and if the building is divided into, two or ' 2nd FLOOR RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL | o4 04 08 563.37 563.37 1126.74 £ O GHT 260 OF 2017/EDB-102016.3629-L, DATEDS 121012017 AN LELTER Mo, SrATSLr ATl e -‘
THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGNED AS PER THE NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS. st . ; : BUILT UP AREA ON 4th FLOOR 697.84 697.84 1395.68 2018/E0C-102016-9625.1 DATED:- 31/03/2018 AND LETTER NO: ECH-100016.3698.0, DATEBIY, o o |
. DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE more parts then each part should have a separate riser with all the fitting at each floor level. Each 3rd FLOOR RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL 04 04 08 563.37 563.37 112674 | | : ] LETTER Jor GHNVTS2 e s b e BajdE0B t0201e 3eae ] DATED 23/ouz018 AND [~ | AR TRk i il
CLAUSE NO. 13.1.11 AND 13.1.13 OF C.G.D.CR-2017 floor should have one hydrant outle with a coupling for attaching a 63 mm.dia. hose &amp; 25mm.Bore "4, £ o0R RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL 04 04 08 56337 | 56337 | 112674 BMTIRA G Wb ) Sihe | T 1920182 20 L ONIED 2022617, AMD LT R NG crvinas orlaotoicbe. ou0 e acas . BLOT AREA OF F.P NO : 80/1 4709.00 |
e oy Hose-reel hose with 8 mm. SS. Shut-off nozzle at each floor landing. The length of the hose reel hose | - : BUILT UP AREA ON 6th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) |  716.74 |  716.74 1433.48 7 {7157 DEVELOPMENT AND URBAN HOUSING DEPARTMENT, G(VT. OF GUIARAT. o '
+ PEDESTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.14 should be reach the farthest comer of the floor, Hose-box with 15 meters long 63 mm. Dia, Hose ang | St FLOOR REDERTA o el i - ¢ i oo MR BUILT UP AREA ON 7th FLOOR 60784 | 09784 | 139568 | o R e e IR R iR ARE YORE VEPT CPRR OSSR O TUIMG IETTOTRERTE seeR) =
i . - Lld. - : ) ) ! (5) OWNER-APPLI - A
. ?.IFF?gE'géF\athgAs PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.12 OF C.G.D.CR-2017 T ma: iy ocals SCSMERNt oors. The Hoseisel hiose s e ShpIE (36 ek e b o bl e - Sl Bl = BUILT UP AREA ON 8th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) | 71674 | 71674 | 143348 ConsTi ;g;l,g»;yggjg;ﬁf:%gf@%}i&%f{ﬁéE%EE%‘QSEff@ R A R e
. WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CL;C\USlE NO. 1 36 OF C.G.D.CR-2017 Fire-service inlet should be installec at a point near the entry to the premises where a fire service 7th FLOOR RESIDENTIAL | RESIDENTIAL | 04 04 08 “ 563.37 | 56337 1126.74 SUILT UP AREA ON Sth FLOOR ﬂ 897‘84 | 697'84 1395.68 (8] 115 SASE MAS BEEN SCRUTINIZED AND APPROVED B ;L?IIDTI‘; ::jf;:ﬁi:isfom ' PERMISSIBLE F.S.AREA @ 1: 1.2 (4556.00 X 1.2) 5467.20
. SWCH. W vehicle can approach easily. 8th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA i RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL | 04 | 04 08 | 56337 | 563.37 1126.74 - =4 : : e H 7 i i CHARGEABLE F.S.l. AREA AS PER BASE ZONE @ 0.6 (4556.00 X 0.6 2733.60 |
LETTER BOX FOR EACH UNIT SHALL BE PROVIDED AT GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT, A vermanent nyirant pont compris g of 63 mm diasize 2008 of hycrant vahves should b intalled ( ) { : , : y 5 SUICT UF B G i FLGOR oorsd | 69764 == [0 Ao ArcTeCTENONEE S TRUCTURE ENG et cax o works @056 )
« WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND . e o 9th FLOOR | RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL | 04 | 04 08 56337 |  563.37 1126.74 T U5 R R TR AR AT - 11 TERD OF ENTIRE EXCAUATION IN ONE SfRESCH. GONGTUC 1IN OF T LElAN b s DAL S e e L
3 : > i ¥ | | Wil HATE TO N IN , RUCTION
FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 . . 10th FLOOR | RESIDENTIAL RESDENTAL | 04 | 04 08 56337 | 56337 | 112674 ¢ =F] 1 L B J0. 0 BY PHASE WISE EXCAVATION PROVIDING FRO1ECTIVE SURPORT( MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE F 5. AREA @ 4.0 (4556.00 X 4.0) 18224.00
L ECTRICAL IN-RASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER GLAUSENO.13.11 OF C.GD.CR2017 || Overhead tank refling bypass conneatin shoLid be done at the Tarrace leve. : : : z | W BUILT UP AREA ON 12th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA)| 71674 | 71674 | 143348 S0 [STRUTTING) AND FOR THE SAFETY O THE ADJOINING. PROEERTIES DUING |
o S The overhead tank shall be of a capacity of not less than 20.000 litres. The underground tank shall 11th FLOOR 1; RESIDENTIAL : RESIDENTIAL | o4 | 04 08 | 56337 |  563.37 1126.74 | =kl : ‘ 91 | ¢ STRUCTURAL ENGINEERENGINEERIGLERK OF WORK (JITE SUPERVISORI FOR REQUIRED COMMON PLOT AREA @ 10 % (4709.00 X 0.10) 470.90
. DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABLED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 13.6.2 OF € ove ank 8 € 0 pacity ot less €S ¢ | | | i | ; BUILT UP AREA ON 13th FLOOR 1 647.00 | 647.00 1294.00 RONTIN E;Jsasupmv;smw AND IF REQUIRED URGENT ADDITION/L ARRANGEMENT WILL
C.G.D.CR-2017 be of not less than 1, 00,000 liters. 12th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) | RESIDENTIAL | RESIDENTIAL | o4 | o4 08 | 56337 |  563.37 1126.74 | el : : UND! T AKINGIAPFIBAVIT SIVEN DN DY sort izan ey Sue By HE NOTARIZED PROVIDED COMMON PLOT AREA 476.17
""" A 2 FIRE LIFT n ; : 'q BUILT UP AREA ON 14th FLOOR | 42639 |  426.39 852.78 D) - 528 /ARCHITECT ENGINESR | STRUCTURAL ENGINEER 5! £1X OF WoRKS. The
. DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.100F C.G.D.CR-2017 eEELEL , ‘ . .- - 13th FLOOR ;u RESIDENTIAL , RESIDENTIAL | 04 | 04 08 | 51253 | 51283 1025.06 ST 1R G TR BB — | M1 T I THE CONGIRUCTION | EXCAVATION ) BRI Wt e B BUILT UP AREA TABLE IN SQ.MT I
+ SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF EI‘Z ';”eE;-('f; %T;?l :‘l’r'];“:h‘é“?dsngid e s:;"l‘;‘:;t; gL‘;”’L‘:taa‘:]tg:?‘:;ﬁ)'zImncsf:;il‘é'sgt;‘”{gytwo 14th FLOOR | RESDENTIAL | RESIDENTIAL e — | 8 179.13 R | | | L e TR 5 4‘222 = - '8; | )10 S s 6 e iy ek AR BUILT UP AREA ON BASEMENT-2 355120 |
THE CLAUSE NO.13.7 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 9. U atl Ehen S R . TTOTAL " PARKING+R - SIDENTIAL ' PARKING+RESIDENTIAL 52 i 52 104 i 745210 745210 14904 .20 MR.&OHW.T. ‘ 88 | 42.88 85.7 107 ELUAY DUE TO BRTS (AS SHOWN IN PLAN) FOR RESIDENTIL 01 DILS & Gains ' i :
. ENTRANCE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.6 OF C.G.D.C.R.2017 or more parts then each part should have a Fire-Lift Liftwell should have blowers to e the —————— e = =l A —— 1 —=————— | BULTUPAREAON GROUND FLOOR — | 602 60.21 31 HEIGHT LT UP O G500 41 ALL TERIS ANG CONDITIC | MENTION I ORoER BUILT UP AREA ON BASEMENT-1 3551.20
+ THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.3 gi‘rte\:::éfi ﬁq;eﬁslf szilt r:; tl:lnf):g ‘:sggguy operate when alarm call point is operate , so that it = SLOT AREA AS R TPO OPINION NO - TP5.52 (AMBLIJCASE NO - 61/3267 DATE - 10/08/2019 (ADDI.STAIR) b j‘ ()5 JEVELOPNENT rERMISSION 1S CRANTED R | BUILT UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR (H.P.PARKING) 1455.89 |
OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 : : : gyl A ¢ BY T.P.0. UNITi2. DATED:-10/8/2019, ,
« THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BUILDING IS AS PER NORMS OF SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN 3.FIRE ALARM e DIS. | TALUKA MOJE | R.S.NO. K%%E’&RE% 0.P.NO. O.P. IFPNO. AFR"FI;A AREA TO BE KEPT OPEN NET PLOT AREA TOTAL BUILT UP AREA | 17443.21 | 10401.02 27844.23 Ber .;ggf{NPostmeMaﬂc?NLﬁ)fﬁrﬁ%:rf%%%?ﬁc? ggﬁ%ﬁ{ EERCHDITION THAL SR BUILT UP AREA ON 1st FLOOR 1395.68 1
SCRE/RO PP e D | HYORANTVALVE V) BLOCK | N SGMT B fREAT|ASPERCITYPLANING | FORDEVELOPMENT] | ¢ 5 AREA TABLE | BLOCKA | BLOCKB | TOTAL {10)1115 SERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF OPINION FOR bt [1Ee BUILT UP AREA ON 2nd FLOOR 1395.68 |
STANDARD AND NECESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUCTURAL SAFETY DURING tF:‘fE ;'aig’" call point to be installed  each floor with sounders capable of being hard all throughout - NO . ; 1| DEPT.OPININON NO : FOR F.P.NO : 80/1 e ', ' : A '4’555?’32“3}1"5%’35#?5&551&51&"8e%??é‘*i%’ﬁé‘?ﬁﬁé’é“ﬁ-ﬁ’ ST AR UILT UP ARE FLOO . |
CONSTRUCTION. e building. Il BUTTERFL VALVE (BFV) CPD/AMC/GENERAL/OP-885 | (IN SQ.MT) F.S.I. AREA ON 1st FL | 56337 | 563.37 1126.74 g54. O UTA2I102021) .- T-63, ON DT.12/11/2021 (OT- BUILT UP AREA ON 3rd R 1395.68
. RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS ‘SF'RCE EbXT 'EQU,LSH{%%% > ol B cadon i TS0 " E,;Tﬁ : 2@@13/%&2% s, =51 AREA ON 2nd FLOOR st 5| van (1,1, FEGMISSION (S IVeN ot P4 5ASIS OF KABUA KATf: O HION GIVEN B == 1IP ARER O 4ih FLOOR e |
PER CLAUSE NO.17.2 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 ne Caroon Dioxiae pe exiinguisher of 4.9 Kg. VVI 51 mark and one extinguisher of 9Kg.Lry HOSE REEL (HR) P.NO : i { (12) 11115 PERMISS i T“ : -y | s
+ COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.17.24 & 17.2.5 OF Chemical Powder (DCP) type extinguisher wih 15| mark to be installed on each floor n case of THA | 78800 807 | 470900 il | 87 ) W Be GV APPUIGANT FOR DEVELPMENT N BRAFT 117 SCUEME &b D10 081 ikl el i fome § ]
C.G.D.CR-2017 s - commercial building. HOOTER A'BAD [GHATLODI| AMBLI | 3558 650.00 80 | 8498.00| goo | 390.00 153.00 4556.00 F.S.I. AREA ON 4th FLOOR | 56337 | 56337 1126.74 (14,1111 PERMISSON IS SRANTED ON THE BASIS OF OPINION FORL OCAL AREA PLAN AND ' BUILT UP AREA ON 6th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) 143348
AG T B RH a b = 1O 110154 AN i LB . =TTE EF NO.D nit
« TREE PLANTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.4 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 22$£gg:§ Edi\.ridecf into two or more parts then each part should have these extinguishes installed. —= TOTAL  — — 8498.00 — | 849800| -— |5099.00 153.00 4556.00 F.S.l. AREA ON 5th FLOOR | 56337 | 56337 1126.74 s RTHE SAME. o eo UNDERTAKING GIVEN B OW"E““PPLCASTUONJEFT% BUILT UP AREA ON 7th FLOOR 1395.68 ‘
+ FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER 14 OF C.G.D.CR-2017 |2-STAIRCASE = | Mcp COLOUR NOTE 7771) AREA KEPT TO BE OPEN| [ BUILT UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR F.S.I. AREA ON 6th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) 563.37 | 56337 1126.74 Db 5162021 REF.NGC 1 NO AHMEIWES /006 1211501503 b AL T A BUILT UP AREA ON 8th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) 143348
. FIRE SAFETY PROVISION SHALL BE MADE AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES The Stailtca‘se has to be open from 1t least one orl two sides Ibut if the staircase is in the centre core DD (—) PROP {ORK E; PLOT BOUNDARY BLOCK-B (ADDISTAIR) F 1 AREA ON 7th FLOOR : 56337 . 563,37 112674 co _"‘:‘,’ MENTION IN ORDER WILL BE APPLIGABLE ArD BiDNG -Irc‘;'gvé\»?éﬁfp\gp?ﬁ'%&“}[? BUILT UP AREA ON 9th FLOOR 1395.68 \
REGULATION-2016 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATION-2013 of the building it has to be pressurized to prevent it from getting smoke logged. 414 | FIREEXTINGUISHER X 13.06 X 4.61 = 60.21 SQMT : : : : MEN 1[G HED IN. OPINION GIVEN-BY FIRE DEPARTMERE oA bEQIDITIONS a
i i : - onst : ——) PROPDRAINAGE ( * ) TREE Q F.S.I. AREA ON 8th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) |  563.37 563.37 1126.74 (NO (171 58402122051) AND FIR B RSCARIMERY ON DY.2/i3/2021 BUILT UP AREA ON 10th FLOOR 1395.68 -
« MAINTENANCE AND UP GRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPTER NO.19 OF The Riser/Down-Comner should be located in the staircase or close to in to make it easily { . e | =~ : - AP TED BY OWNER/APPLIC AETNBDE{“FéE?Emfﬁﬁﬁ%T'??,RC?'JJS%“ER‘,M‘S,‘P’JE&LAEE : |
C.G.D.C.R-2017 approachable in case of Fire from the floor below. - (C—) ROAD (1) CONTAINERBIN F.S.l. AREA ON 9th FLOOR | 56337 | 563.37 1126.74 j;‘\;l‘ ! ..;?Po?ﬁ%? TAKING CIVEN %R%VEREWEF%CEA.\;TP%TI%&%TFﬂ.o‘?\zpl ND ALL TERMS BUILT UP AREA ON 11th FLOOR 1395.68 |
+ MARGINAL SPACE& BASEMENT SLAB SHALL HAVE LOAD BEARING CAPACITY OF 45 6.BASEMENT ol (@) SPRINKLER  ( (O) PERCOLATING WELL . T F.S.1. AREA ON 10th FLOOR | 56337 | 56337 | 112674 e R et R BUILT UP AREA ON 12th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) 143348 1
e i s 3 i i & - - e T h = v IPERMISS . |
TONNES PER SQUARE METER SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO.14 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 The basement of 200sq. Metres or more should be protected with Automatic Sprinkler system with TREE PLANTATION ; aé Rmt vl 98] yefmie o wr s o, F.S.. AREA ON 11th FLOOR | 56337 | 56337 | 112674 10 OBDER MO, CILANG YNSISR 10T l2017IFMES NCla03225 8 DisTricT BUILT UP AREA ON 13th FLOOR 1294.00 |
AND FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 at least one sprinkler head for actual Car parking system. PLOT AREA = 4705.00 SQ.MT el it . - : : gl - A - i
* MECHANICAL VENTILATION PROVIDED IN BASEMENT. Additionally be protected by hydrant outlet and two 25 mm bore hose-reel hoses with 8 mm bore REQUIRED : 5 NOS TREE /200.00 SQ.MT = 117.73 SAY 118 NOS ’ FELEEA I T : il - . Late e SUPERNTENDENT(PROPERTY TAX DEP ?-%{’?%-)F & S?_E’ﬁf;gg PR ot i For ’
- ROOF TOP SOLAR PV INSTALLATIONS AS PER CL.NO.17.5.1 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 tingin sk Eacea ittt PROVIDED : 118 NOS TREE dl mpip s F.S.. AREA ON 13th FLOOR | 51253 | 1253 1025.06 INSTAL | A1TON AND SENENATION AS PER G125 OF CoSSk by AUSABENERSY e L 4L
. i YER TA 7.5, - ERIZE ‘
e AT AomE T PERCOLATION WELL “#ll y5ael 20, F.5.1. AREA ON 14th FLOOR | 17943 | 17913 | 368.26 CB 1 RN GreA e SRSt RIAERE! 1 AL e A il cock e i 85.76 |
BLOCK NO - NOS. OF LIFT REQ Alightening arrester should also be instailed and be properly earthed to prevent damage to the EE%L&RE?;]%%%%?%&_UO SQUMT = 1.18 SAY 2 NOS P.W.REQ UTILIZEDFSILAREA | 745210 | 745210 | 1490420 (12} 11, \SRY WATER CLOSETS OR TOILET.IT SHALL BE MANDATOR { TO PROVIDE DOUBLE BUILT UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR (ADDI.STAIR) 60.21 |
'| AS PER 30 DWALLING UNIT| OUT OF 2NOS. OF LIFT REQ. | TOTAL REQ. OF LIFT building when the lightning strikes. PROVIDED : 2 NOS PW —— (20 42 TLTHE PROVISION OF REAL ESTATE (REGULATION AND DE IELOPVENT)ACT 2010 TOTAL BUILT UP AREA 2784423 |
LT OF BUILDING AS PER |AS PER HT. OF THE BUILDING| ~ PROVIDED RESIDENCE - C.B. REQUIRED CALCULATION 7w g Bt o PART O THEITR UNTIL THE REGISTRATION 15 DONG IN-THE REAL ST 12 Haal N2 F.S.l. AREA TABLE IN SQ.MT
CGDCRV-2017 BUILDING AS PER CGDCRV DUST BINREQUIRED 10 LTS /1 RESI UNIT ? J.'_:\-;“?"*G' a3 (a'f'.’;?i'.‘.-ex?.w ® : 5 , = AUTHORITY(RERA) OFFICE. ON IS DONE IN THE REAL £STATE REGULATORY S, : ;
A 2 1 2 REQ : TOTAL UNIT 104 X 10 = 1040 LTS (1040 /80 = 13 BIN OF 80 LIT) R e cuoid o).y e (21) 1111S DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THZ CONDITION THAT F.S.I. AREA ON 1st FLOOR 1126.74
- ; : PROVI : 13 NOS BIN EACH 80 LIT CAPACITY i G e S5 o 0. e Sl ONSRITED CONGTRUCTION | ASOURS N THEIR EHENISES WITH FRGRER F.S.1. AREA ON 2nd FLOOR 1126.74
3 : - : PROVIDED COMMON PLOT AREA CALCULATION L, - ’uu_*o_*}_;:.:‘.".-—-f—-—“" g BNY CASC \S BER OWNERIAPPLICANTS SUBMIT THE NOTERISED UNDERTAKING FOR THE F.S.l. AREA ON 3rd FLOOR 1126.74
A (14.98+15.95)/2X30.79=476.17 SQMT g CATCH PIT WITH {22) PERMANENT PROVISION ON THE SITE FOR WASHING AND CLEANING OF TYRE/WHEEL F.S.|. AREA ON 4th FLOOR
g FILTRATION MEDIA ] RFORATEDRCC.SLAB | O L IE JIEHICLES/IDUMPER/EQUIPMENTS COMING AND GOING Gh THE PUBLIC ROAD. = th 0 1126.74 3
5 l_ﬁ - SOLELY 1 SPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE OR SPOIL OF PUBLIG RORD 0" = VILL BE F.S.. AREA ON 5th FLOOR 1126.74
3 1! ; (23) H!i‘hUEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF NOT
e — F ggjgiﬂ }"é% I weR) 'j\;gg%AFgN%NgyngEéESEERSSFEEDTHQE:_cL.;:é s BT:éJ a%gé;ég F.S.I. AREA ON 6th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) 1126.74
BRICK FOOTING. ;Z’;LT‘:: "f_\::;?:m::“;;a , F.S.I. AREA ON 7th FLOOR 1126.74
= . STR. ENG. S bE MISSION / A
g2/ ~ e NCL £ gl brozsioriets, STREIRGRCIS NG RGN W F.S1. AREA ON 8th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) 1126.74
- PN L i — R (0 O QORI A5 SHOWN I AEPROVE P HANTARED Saliralk il g
e R Hl BT U M IO STENG, MG, 1 e s Clluedl B, |
] T et | A o — dra A - SO e Ve S sty o B ol i F-S1. AREA ON 121 FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) 1674 |
— ~ - > | p— = : MISUSE OF jHE PARRKING SPAC NEETT SIERINE THE FERIOD OF ‘
e RusE b TERRa | SEO A T , NN - o i /H = o AR PRAE 16 e Sio % RS AR 751, AREA ON 13t FLOOR 102506 |
4 T - - ..-.._.—-::ﬂ'—"' — = il e - m‘ = : B " - = - S z
B s ol 1~ REPUCE R0 | el i GOIEFE R oss o soomoun, 51, e bl o ue Tosrar g s sy S TR
o éth 8th,12th FL 1 e : / — 2 PERCENT I8 [STALLMENT IN'2 YEAR AS PER CIRCULAR NO:- 37/2013+14,DATE:- 27/12/2013 USE F.S.I. AREA 14904.20 |
7 R — \V e —— s - ] / V'::; = VLN SR IBE e ] HAS TO OBEY THE TERMS AND CONDITION AS PER AFFIDAVIT Ci-'lAﬁG-E,AEiL-EIE‘STL_A‘éf_EA?? gy —r— ; |
\ [ e b 4 \ R - 1 p SRl i o N ANANIES “ ERMAREN S S S S S
(O B THKECEI & o b i RS 2 .o Foseurn o 2 R NRgesne s e e gno o ovengy | (CHARGEABLE HIGHER 7 51 AREA OF T0.Z ( ‘
\ ‘ — T OLLOWPLNTH 7 \ A SEN O oR zneris iar owner i suBur CEMROMENTROG | 3/ SOMRGENELFHIGHERT S0 )RGA OF FOZ |
=4 NN b oot | BE R | o P 2 (ep®t ¢/ USE,UNIT,FLOOR AREA TABLE
- &\ O\ \ 241 M7 WIDE RAMP! | BE “oLLOW PLINTH 4 PARKING LAN 4 (z{e®’ Y JUNIT,
=l .| ¢ PN Tas o MT) L oSS | PARKING | o pER PARKING LAYOUTP | J \ 3 o e
< L\ Oy (LENG L H AN : AS B 2 Pt | s FLOOR USE UNIT |FLOOR AREA
il \ - " % 1 \ LAYOUT P b ‘ B - SR L i Q \ﬁ_‘q}«_. (27) THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED AS PER ORDER APPROVAL GIVEN R MU
\ \ - 1 P \\LSLO U 1] ES s PERPARKING: I T - . - V4 & =] e DA SR i) T 4 |
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NOTES :- RELATED TO CGDCR-2017 | o RHED T - = = == — -
| USE,UNIT FLOOR AREA TABLE AREA T E - ; ]
+ T IS CERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENCE IS SURVEYED BY ME AND THE DIMENSIONS OF T e rrr IO ELVEREVERTIN. i i | LAVELS FLAN BLihd RHEET ND <11
BB GO R I O RTRCE Wi O AERS B ENUE RGO 1.HYDRANT SYSTEM BLOCK-A BLOCK-B BLOCK-A|BLOCK-B| TOTAL | BLOCK-A | BLOCK-B | TOTAL | F.P.NO : 80/1 OF T.P.S. NO. 52,(AMBALI) (DRAFT SANCTIONED)
o RN (& BT i ied & b Ll Sunle b S e o W ONJOFF switches located near the hose or hydrant outiet, at each floor for the main Fire-Pump at USE USE UNT | UNT | UNIT |FLOOR AREA|FLOOR AREA| N SQMT BUILT UP AREA ON BASEMENT-2 3651.20 = 3551.20 | p [REVENUE BLOCK NO : 355/A & 355/B (O.P.NO : 80) OF
« THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAN HOLE IS VERIFIED BY ME ON SITE the underground water tank with a capacity to discharge 900liters per minute at 3 bar pressure at "BASEMENT-2 PARKING = g = — — — — BUILT UP AREA ON BASEMENT-1 3551.20 e 3551.20 ‘I i A MOJE : AMBALI, TALUKA : GHATLODIA, DIST : AHMEDABAD]
AND PREMISES CAN GET DRAINAGE CONNECTION. tThe terrace level should be installed. . BASEMENT-1 PARKING - i iy = IE e BUILT UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR 697.84 697.84 1395.68 Pl L ( 7 S SCALE :1.00 CM : 2.00 MT
+ [T IS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO C.G.D.C.R.-2017, ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING e Risor for the buliigs exooeding 5 metors and above A5 Melers helght shouldnot e of 5 | GROUND FLOOR (HOLLOW PLINTH) HP PARKING H.P.PARKING T - e - BUILT UF AREA ON 1t FLOOR 69784 | 60784 | 139568 S gprN o do.f | USE ZONE AS PER RDP-2021 -
ARE CHECKED AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN a m. internal diameter. The riser should be connected to the bottom of the terrace tank ! BUILT UP AREA ON 2nd FLOOR 697.84 697.84 1 £ ERGI ARG AL ary GaMISSION IS GRANTED § TH CONDITION ‘A Tad 27 RESIDENTIAL- 2 (TWQ) R2 AND TRANSIT ORIENTED ZONE (TOZ) OVERLAY DUE TO BRTS
« ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO 4 4.3 OF THE C.G.D.C.R-2017 with a stop valve and a NRV to act as a Down-comer. 1st FLOOR RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL 04 04 08 563.37 563.37 112674 | s : 395.68 il 9 o8 AN%%NGG T ALL BONDS ANC \FFICAVITS PROD i
.4430F THEC.GD.CR. 2017, g, oy L Sl R - .| BUILT UP AREA ON 3rd FLOOR 697.84 |  697.84 1395.68 e\ AL 1S GIVEN ACCORDING TO MUnb PAL — USE OF THE CONSTRUCTION :- RESIDENCE (DWELLING-3)
THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGNED AS PER THE NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS ne riser is required for every 1000 sq. Meters floor area and if the building is divided into, two or 2nd FLOOR RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL 04 04 08 563.37 563.37 1126.74 W2\ 1) OFFICE CROER NOMZ DT 13085, o SIONER OFFICE ORCER
. DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE | |more parts then each part should have a separate riser with all the ftting at each fioor level. Each "3rd FLOOR RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL 04 04 08 56337 563.37 12674 | BUILT UPASER G 4tk FLOOR i ik 1386.68 N ) Y PR ET BEMISION 1 RITED e 06 0. 7017 5 Per eTre AREA TABLE IN SQ.MT
CLAUSE NO. 13.1.11 AND 13.1.13 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 floor should have one hydrant outlat with a coupling for attaching a 63 mm dia. hose &amp; 25mm.Bore| e 5oR RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL 04 0 08 56337 56337 12673 | BUILT UP AREA ON 5th FLOOR 697.84 697.84 1395.68 032075 A Loisie DATED. 31103016 AND TTER NO.EDD-102018. 9520, DATED:
+ PEDESTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.14 Hose-reel hose with 8 mm. SS. Shu-off nozzle at each floor landing. The length of the hose reel hose : : : ~___ "BUILT UP AREA ON 6th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA 16 FCa01C s DUEAE08 IADIEShag DATES -1t D e NG SN o e e
131. . v p : 5th FLOOR RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL 04 04 08 56337 56337 112674 | ( ) 716.74 716.74 1433.48 DATED;-sm'ofz'mgAﬁg'fg{%gﬂé&.ﬁf LETTER NGH/V/143 OF 2019/EDB-102016-3629-L, A
OF C.G.D.C.R-2017. should be reach the farthest corner of the floor. Hose-box with 15 meters long 63 mm. Dia. Hose and . I B0 0P AREA ON 7t FLDOR FE T o B Sul G201 ANOLETIER NG, G 17 of 20 B 102016 30380, DATL 5000 AREA TO BE KEPT OPEN (AS PER CITY PLANING DEPT.OPINION DT: 24/6/2020) 153.00
- LIFTIS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.12 OF C.G.D.CR.-2017 12.5 mm. bore nozzle at alternate floors. The Hose-reel hose should be coupled to the Riser. _6th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) RESIDENTIAL | RESIDENTIAL 04 04 08 563.37 563.37 1126.74 | ' ' 1395.68 (4) RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE PROVID 1S PER CODOR 2017 LAt rog, - NET PLOT AREA FOR DEVELOPMENT 4556.00
. WATER TANK 15 PROVIEED AS PER THE PROVISON O THE G ALSE D, 126 o oD e R 2017 | |Fire-senvioe inlet should be nstalle at a point near the entry to the premises where afire service || 7in FLOOR RESDENTIAL | RESIDENTIAL 04 | o& | 08 My | san | Ty - m e e T Rl v ShCETATTHENN T BE E 0PEn SUALL AV 10 PROVIDE Barricane oF ses: PERMISSIBLE F.S1AREA @ 1 : 1.2 (4556.00 X 1) 5467.20
+ LETTER BOX FOR EACH UNIT SHALL BE PROVIDED AT GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT. Vi coih spgoach Kk S gl , 8th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) RESIDENTAL | RESIDENTIAL 04 04 08 56337 |  563.37 1126.74 BUILTUP A7 A O Bl FLOOR il o 1950 Mol S5O LT ke et CHARGEABLE F.5, AREA AS PER BASE ZONE.@ 0.6 (4556.00 X 0.6) 273360
+ WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND A PN NI AR RO S 2k o ket veine e ba .. Uivaon RESIDENTIAL | RESIDENTIAL 04 04 08 563.37 GRS | Tie | |LTUPARCACH 106 TLo S| Giby e il Bl e HIGHERFSIAREAOF TOZ @22 @55600X22 1002320
FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 s | 2 l : : — SITE SUPEE RE SOLE RESONSIBLE PO RN SAci ol L ERICLERK OF W i e —— :
R T AT e o AL BE PROVIDED S PER CLAUISE N 11 OF C.8 .G R.20(7 ||076mead ank g bypass comcton s b done a th Toraco vl 101 FLOOR RESIDENTIAL RESDENTAL | 08 | o4 m 5 5337 | 112674 | |_BUILTUPAREAON 11t FLOOR 697.84 |  697.84 1395.68 SURRCUNDNG RGPERTY BURING THEEXGAL 0N CONSTRUCTION .- MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE F.S..AREA @ 4.0 (4556.00 X 4.0) 18224.00
- SLECTRON USRS IR 0, SRR RSO 1 oF i et |l i I el AR e i i e RESIDNTAL RESDENTAL | 00 | o |08 a5 | a7 fie7a | _DULTUPAREAON i20h FLOOR (REFUGE AREA)| 71674 | 7i674 1433.48 UL IAYET0 50 S PHASE WISE ExCAUATION TOVIDNG PROTECTIVE SUBEbAR REQUIRED COMMON PLOT AREA @ 10 % (4709.00 X 0.10) 470.90
il g be of not less than 1, 00,000 liters. 12th FLOOR (REFUGE AREA) RESIDENTIAL RESDENTAL | 04 | 04 | 08 s | ®z | an | ookl ARRON B ROR 647.00 |  647.00 |  1294.00 BT ST O LS RSB ATSCEENTS WL Ve 16 B8 wbe PROVIDED COMMON PLOT AREA 47617
+ DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.100F C.G.D.C.R-2017 2FIRE LIFT : - 13th FLOOR RESD-NTIAL | RESIDENTAL | 04 o4 | 08 51253 | 51253 | 102506 BULTUP A AR LD o el L T Gt JAE FOR THE SRAEERE W REGE, AeEE AL '
+ SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF The Fire-Lift and all the lifts should have a provision to ground automatically in case of electricity ' . . I i f BUILT UP AREA ON STAIR CABIN 95.92 | 95.92 191.84 DEVELOPERS { ARCHITECT I ENGINGER / STRUCTURS, = 1N er Sy N OF WORIZS THe BUILT UP AREA TABLE IN SQ.MT
. s : ok s M 14th FLOOR RESIDENTIAL | RESIDENTIAL - — 17913 | 17913 358.26 | | ENCEMEN T BLRTIH A e Ra e T U N
THE CLAUSE NO.13.7 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 failure. Each building should have «! least one lift as a Fire-Lift and if the building is divided into two ot . s ‘l : | - - ' BUILT UP AREA ON LM.R& O.HW.T 4288 I 42.88 85.76 g“gﬁg%ﬁggggggggggggggﬁmwéﬁéﬁ PEXGAATION DEMOLITION WORK 1 s BUILT UP AREA ON BASEMENT-2 3551.20
+ ENTRANCE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.6 OF C.6.0.C.R-2017 or more parts then each part should have a Fire-Lift. Lift-well should have blowers to pressurize the | TOTAL | PARKINGSRESDENTIAL [PARKINGRESIDENTIAL | 52 | 62 | 104 | 746210 | 745210 | 1480420 | T —- : ' (] THIS DEVELOHMENT PEFMISION I8 GIVEN SW o U R '
+ THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.3 ft-well so connected thet it will autc natically operate when alarm call point s operate , so that , ' S ol e el S PR T RBRAARRRS A TGN PN Ep e Diitind BUERG SRS secdb S atat il =L
OF C.G.D.CR-2017 prevents that lift well getiing smoke 'ogged. LEGEND PLOT AREA AS FER TPO OPINION NO : TPS-52 (AMBLI)/CASE NO : 81/3267 DATE : 19/08/2019 DRI STAR) q LR ISAT T UF 10 4500 T ALL TERN 1 EOUBITION MENTION 1t ORDER BUILT UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR (H.P.PARKING) 1455.89
e el T o BILSNS [ A% R NCRRE B S g wr = oS, | TALUKA | mouE IRSNol PLOTAREA [opno] OP. Trpno.| FP. |AREATOBE KEPTOPEN | NET PLOT AREA TOTAL BUILT UP AREA 17443.21 | 1040102 |  27844.23 (ITHIS DEVELORMENT PERMISRION B crumslh [ o BUILT UP AREA ON 1st FLOOR
F SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN SLREALARN . . , =47 | HYDRANT VALVE (HV) ’ Biook | ASPER 7712 |OFNO - agep |F-P-NO-| AREA | AS PER CITY PLANING FOR DEVELOPMENT ‘: CONDITIONS SPECIFIED N OF INION, GIVEN B o U s AT TERMS AND - 19880%
STANDARD AND NECESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUCTURAL SAFETY DURING Fire alarm call point to be installed &' each floor with sounders capable of being hard all throughout ' o | INsQMT IN'SQMT | DEPT OPININON NO - FOR EP. NO : 801 F.S.l. AREA TABLE BLOCK:A | BLOCKB TOTAL RS 10 Gy P BB NCASE KO B1/37s7 AND st 1 10 GONDITION THAT OV NER BUILT UP AREA ON 2nd FLOOR 1395.68
CONSTRUCTION. the building. I [————— - Pl P.NO: 1 ot _ . ETTOTRG. B :
| -885 | (IN SQM F.S.I. AREA ON 1st FLOOR 563.37 | 56337 1126.74 GIVEN BY ASGT Err LIS, SIVEN ON THE BASIS OF 9°1:I0N FOR BETTER! OR
» RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS 4.FIRE EXTINGUISHERS : DATE : 24/06/2020 ( . F 5.1 AREA ON 2nd FLOOR 5 INAARD NG 352 ON O Sunzced RETs"TOr'é%Z“iS‘?.’?ré’Jiii.xéﬁ??'3’.’}2?5‘3?{-.3%"3?055 soclhie s i oo L
PER CLAUSE NO.17.2 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 One Carbon Dioxide (CO2) type e inguisher of 4.5 kg. With ISI mark and one extinguisher of 5kg.Dry HOSE REEL (HR) F.P.NO : 80/1 (IN SQ.MT) e : il i Uz e e P . sC R BUILT UF AREA ON 4th FLOOR 1395.68
+ COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.17.2.4 & 17.2.5 OF Chemical Powder (DCP) type extin: isher with IS| mark to be installed on each floor in case of oA | 784800 B0 [ 470900 LR R0 B SN2 LETTER NG 3100 B i - |54 KARAR 07N Given uy B R Y L
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